ra ! 816.68
FTSE J 1965.53
FTSEA l 47753

FTSEM 1 1267.61
FTSEB _

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

45,811,532

FTSE210 | 1957.00
DTR210 - 535.0000
ADMIE210 T 1.6700
ALPHA21(T  0.8640
BELA210 T 13.2100
CENER21({  2.6700
EEE210 | 21.6000
ELLAKTOR — 1.5900
ELPE210 | 6.1500
ETE210 T 3.1700
EUROB210{ 0.8590
EXAE210 — 3.0500
EYDAP210 |  7.0500
FOYRK21({ 2.5100
GEKTERNA |  8.7000
HT0210 | 15.2000
INTRK210 T 1.6100
LAMDA21({  5.6500
MIG210 - 0.0300
MOH210 T 16.5500
MYTIL210 T 14.9000
OPAP210 | 12.0000
PPA210 | 14.4800
PPC210 |  5.4500
TENERGY2 T 17.7100
TITC210  § 11.2100
TPEIR210 — 1.0700
vio210 T 3.6000

EUR/USD | 0.9838
EUR/GBP T 0.8783
EUR/JPY | 142.5140
EUR/CHF T 0.9735
EUR/AUD T 1.5282
EUR/CAD T 1.3489

CENER T 2.6650
CNLCAP - 7.1000
DIMAND | 14.2000
TITC 1 11.0200
ABA= T 0.7500
ABE T 05740
AAMHE | 1.6440
AMY T 1.8920
AOA T 0.8656
ANAPO - 5.4000
APAIT - 4.6000
AsKO 1 1.9900
ASTAK T 6.9000
ATEK — 0.4280
ATPAST | 4.7200
ATT T 0.0976
ATTIKA T 0.8780
BIO — 3.6000
BIOKA T 1.6000
BIOZK | 0.5700
BOIY: - 2.0800
BYTE —  3.4950
TEBKA T 1.2200
FEKTEPNA |  8.6600
AAIOI - 3.0400
AEH J  5.4300
AOMIK T 0.8000

816.68
1964.81
477.32
1260.68

Mtwtikég
Xwpig Kivnon

-0.30 825.92
-0.46 1992.43
-0.35 483.40
0.56 1271.10
0.00 0.00

48

51
Tiipog Makétwv
689,100

-0.10 296.00
0.00 0
0.60 10
1.29 3,554
0.30 39
-0.37 100
-0.37 8
0.00 0
-2.38 10
0.63 2,732
-1.26 118
0.00 8
-1.67 8
-1.57 12
-1.25 63
-1.68 145
4.55 227
-0.70 17
0.00 120
0.98 50
0.07 74
-2.68 98
-1.90 6
-2.85 667
1.20 157
-1.15 5
0.00 1,083
1.12 88
-0.47 0.9818
0.66 0.8718
-0.36  142.1710
0.15 0.9692
0.32 1.5168
0.19 1.3447
0.76 35,005
0.00 5
-1.39 1,980
-2.30 22,743
0.40 52,934
2.50 13,875
-1.20 69,206
0.64 110
1.00 4,202,398
0.00 1,221
0.00 14,409
-1.00 1,547
0.29 1,457
0.00 0
-0.42 170
1.67 50,948
0.46 8,887
0.00 101,417
0.63 6,165
-1.72 20,800
0.00 0
0.00 1,242
2.52 40
-1.03 66,282
0.00 0
-2.69 506,541
0.25 5,805

45,811,532
43,293,796
45,115,970
1,567,277

25

Xwpig MNakéta

45,122,432

1955.00
0.0000
1.6500
0.8510

13.1700
2.6500

21.6000
0.0000
6.1500
3.1600
0.8590
3.0500
7.0500
2.5100
8.7000

15.2000
1.5500
5.6500
0.0300

16.5300

14.8000

11.9500

14.4600
5.4500

17.6500

11.2100
1.0700
3.5500

0.9926
0.8788

143.4570
0.9739
1.5312
1.3526

2.6700
7.1000
14.3500
11.3200
0.7630
0.5740
1.6780
1.8980
0.8724
5.4500
4.6500
2.0000
6.9200
0.0000
4.7400
0.0980
0.8780
3.6200
1.6600
0.5900
0.0000
3.4950
1.2200
8.9800
0.0000
5.6750
0.8000

1978.00
0.0000
1.6700
0.8730

13.2200
2.6700

21.7000
0.0000
6.1500
3.2000
0.8720
3.0700
7.0800
2.5300
8.8500

15.5400
1.6100
5.6900
0.0300

16.6200

15.0000

12.2400

14.4800
5.6900

18.0000

11.3000
1.1000
3.6000

0.9885
0.8725

0.9720
1.5233
1.3463

2.6200
7.1000
14.1000
11.0200
0.7400
0.5600
1.6300
1.8920
0.8502
5.3500
4.5800
1.9500
6.7400
0.0000
4.6600
0.0920
0.8460
3.5500
1.5600
0.5700
0.0000
3.4950
1.2000
8.6500
0.0000
5.4300
0.7400

825 +

819.14

PHEIO AEATIO TIMON

NEprtn, 06 OktwpBpiov 2022

BAPNH T
MONTA 1
Aoros 1
INTKA T
MA@l T
KPI T
oriro 1
INTET 7T
INKAT T
EAAAKTC T
FEBKA 7T
ABE T
EAXAO1 T
Mnpik 1
EBPO® T
TEKTEPN. T

OTE

ETE

OnAnN
MYTIA
ANDA
EYPQB
MMNEAA |
TENEPT 1
AEH N’
nep 71
MOH |
TEKTEPN.
BIO -
®BMEZZ |
OTOEA T

e

XAG/USD {

XAU/USD  1,710.94
143.0250 XPD/USD T 2,290.14

XPT/USD T

APOME
EBPO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAIO
INTEK

DO |

B

e R

0.2200
0.6280
0.9900
1.6020
0.7200
5.4000
0.1000
0.8320
1.6800
1.6320
1.2200
0.5740
88.7300
1.9000
0.7000
88.0000

15.1500
3.1840
12.1900
14.7900
0.8656
0.8780
13.5400
17.7000
5.4300
1.0820
16.8300
8.6600
3.6000
0.0643
10.1800

20.47

921.84

0.3000
0.7000
21.9500
1.3500
4.7200
0.4640
1.6900
15.7000
1.6320
6.4900
2.1600
2.0800
1.3560
3.3000
5.2200
0.6240
3.1840
3.4500
7.2600
0.8780
3.0600
1.3450
0.4710
1.1550
1.6800
3.7400
3.4100

18.92
6.44
6.00
4.98
4.35
4.25
3.63
3723
3.07
2.64
2.52
2.50
2.16
2.15
2.04
1.97

-0.98
1.08
-3.18
-0.74
1.00
-0.61
-0.95
1.14
-2.69
1.03
-0.12
-1.03
0.00
-2.87

-0.82
-0.32
1.28
0.31

0.00
2.04
1.01
-1.46
0.85
131
-0.29
-1.88
2.64
0.15
0.93
0.00
=L/
-3.23
-0.76
-0.32
1.08
-0.58
-1.09
-0.61
0.66
0.00
151
-0.86
3.07
0.54
1.49

1,293
6,585
50
162,955
684
4,145
178,400
4
106,910
59,217
40
13,875
35
23,750
2,990
1

7,676,274
5,091,765
4,422,877
4,377,634
3,628,775
3,615,933
3,530,830
2,869,397
2,800,241
1,492,059
1,080,071
578,966
362,739
318,875
300,587

20.35
1,708.34
2,247.02

918.04

5,000
2,990
6,442
24,482
90
349
420
2,311
59,217
22,017
5,687
26,541
72,433
8,663
24,540
5,550
1,594,744
9,803
25,410
4,107,850
31,424
1,500
19,000
100
106,910
4
27,977

0.2200
0.6280
0.9900
1.6100
0.7200
5.4200
0.1000
0.8320
1.6820
1.6320
1.2200
0.5740
88.7300
1.9150
0.7000
88.0000

15.6300
3.2190
12.6500
15.0200
0.8724
0.8962
13.7600
17.9100
5.6750
1.1000
16.9800
8.9800
3.6200
0.0658
10.2600

20.87

0.2200
0.5600
0.9900
1.5260
0.6250
5.1800
0.0985
0.8320
1.6340
1.5900
1.2000
0.5600
86.9000
1.8650
0.6840
88.0000

15.1500
3.1660
12.1900
14.7800
0.8502
0.8712
13.5000
17.5200
5.4300
1.0695
16.7600
8.6500
3.5500
0.0632
9.9800

Silver / $

1,725.57 Gold/$
2,309.24 Palladium

933.19

0.3000
0.7000
22.0600
1.3850
4.7400
0.4640
1.7000
16.0000
1.6320
6.5800
2.1900
2.1400
1.3800
3.4000
5.3600
0.6340
3.2190
3.5400
7.3300
0.8962
3.0750
1.3500
0.4710
1.1550
1.6820
3.7400
3.4500

Platinium

0.2900
0.6840
21.5800
1.3350
4.7200
0.4560
1.6800
15.7000
1.5900
6.4400
2.1300
2.0000
1.3520
3.2900
5.1000
0.6200
3.1660
3.4500
7.1600
0.8712
3.0350
1.3000
0.4685
1.1500
1.6340
3.7400
3.3700

XAIAE |
KEMEN {
BIOT |
ENIAK
snyp L
nea |
NAAKP |
nAaiz
TZKA
ENTEP {
onan |
AYK
®BMEZ |
AEH
TPAITC {
KTHAA

0.4480
2.2600
0.2880
0.1350
0.1700
0.4380
14.4000
2.8600
1.8900
3.3000
12.1900
1.5800
0.0643
5.4300
1.1100
1.5000

®BMEZ |
ANOA T
EYPOB |
ETE T
newp 71
AEH
{
[
{

0.0643
0.8656
0.8780
3.1840
1.0820
5.4300
15.1500
12.1900
0.0291
14.7900
13.5400
0.1000
1.6020
17.7000
1.6800

OTE
onAn
MIr
MYTIA {
MMEAA |
oriro 1
INTKA T
TENEPT T
INKAT T

DJ 4 30,065.13
COMPX | 11,080.89
S&P500 | 3,754.43
DAX | 12,447.06
CAC40 | 5,924.50
NIKKEI T 27,311.30

INTEPK(—  6.4500
INTET T 0.8320
INTKA T 1.6020
KAMM - 2.4500
KAPEA | 276.0000
KEKP T 0.9680
KEMEN | 2.2600
KAM | 0.5080
KOPAE T 0.4690
KOYAA | 0.3910
KOYEz T 4.1100
KPI T 5.4000
KTHAA | 1.5000
KYPIO — 1.0300
AAMAA T 5.6550
NAMWZ —  20.6000
AANAK | 0.7000
AEBK - 0.2280
AEBM - 0.2800
Aoroz T 0.9900
AOYAH | 2.2500
AYK 1 1.5800
MAOGIO T 0.7200
MEBA T 2.1200
MENTI | 3.0000
MEPKO — 45.4000
MIr | 0.0291

-11.29
-9.60
9.43
-6.90
5.56
5.19
-4.64
338
332
323
-3.18
3.07
-2.87
269
263
-2.60

-2.87
1.00
-0.61
1.08
1.03
-2.69
-0.98
-3.18
-1.69
-0.74
-0.95
3.63
4.98
1.14

-0.61
-0.76
-0.56
-1.02

0.00
3.23
4.98
0.00
-0.72
1.04
-9.60
-1.17
1.08
-0.76
0.49
4.25
-2.60
0.00
0.27
0.00
-1.96
0.00
0.00
6.00
-1.32
-3.07
435
0.95
-0.66
0.00
-1.69

21
500
4,150
26,152
3,965
6,320
106
5,007
20,503
8,663
358,282
8,840
4,954,871
506,541
2,023
4,359

4,954,871
4,202,398
4,107,850
1,594,744
1,382,000
506,541
499,260
358,282
329,617
294,334
259,869
178,400
162,955
161,359
106,910

816,68

0.5400
2.2600
0.2880
0.1350
0.1700
0.4620
16.4000
2.9400
1.9650
3.4000
12.6500
1.6100
0.0658
5.6750
1.1400
1.5400

0.0658
0.8724
0.8962
3.2190
1.1000
5.6750
15.6300
12.6500
0.0297
15.0200
13.7600
0.1000
1.6100
17.9100
1.6820

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

25
4
162,955
22,860
9
4,870
500
151
60
3,100
22,762
4,145
4,359
0
51,891
0
2,104
0
0
50
350
8,840
684
1,088
88
0
329,617

6.4500
0.8320
1.6100
2.4500
276.0000
0.9680
2.2600
0.5140
0.4690
0.3980
4.1850
5.4200
1.5400
0.0000
5.7200
0.0000
0.7340
0.0000
0.0000
0.9900
2.2500
1.6100
0.7200
2.1400
3.0700
0.0000
0.0297

0.3640
2.2600
0.2620
0.1220
0.1700
0.4300
14.2000
2.8600
1.8500
3.2900
12.1900
1.5700
0.0632
5.4300
1.1000
1.5000

0.0632
0.8502
0.8712
3.1660
1.0695
5.4300
15.1500
12.1900
0.0288
14.7800
13.5000
0.0985
1.5260
17.5200
1.6340

6.4500
0.8320
1.5260
2.4500
276.0000
0.9380
2.2600
0.5040
0.4690
0.3900
4.0400
5.1800
1.5000
0.0000
5.6450
0.0000
0.6800
0.0000
0.0000
0.9900
2.1700
1.5700
0.6250
2.1000
2.9300
0.0000
0.0288




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN — 0.4860 0.00 250 0.5000 0.5000 PEBOIA T 1.1700 1.30 1,007 1.1900 1.1700
MOH J 16.8300 -0.12 64,000 16.9800 16.7600 AP — 6.1000 0.00 15,451 6.1900  6.0400
MONTA T 0.6280 6.44 6,585 0.6280 0.5600 APAN — 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 2.1000 -0.47 12,602 2.1300 2.0700 IENTP T 0.2780 1.09 11,060 0.2780  0.2700
MOYZK T 0.7500 0.27 66,735 0.7500 0.7320 3AMA T 19650 0.26 6 1.9950 1.9600
MMEAA | 13.5400 -0.95 259,869 13.7600  13.5000 3IMEIZ T 6.8000  0.89 526 6.8000  6.6800
MMAEKEA —  2.1400 0.00 1L, 22555 2.1500 2.1400 zml — 0.6100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MMPIK T 1.9000 2.15 23,750 1.9150 1.8650  zMYP 1 01700 -5.56 3,965 0.1700  0.1700
MYTIA | 14.7900 -0.74 294,334 15.0200 14.7800 TENEPT T 17.7000 1.14 161,359 17.9100 17.5200
NAKA:Z - 2.0000 0.00 120 2.0200 2.0000 TZKA J 1.8900 -3.32 20,503 1.9650 1.8500
NAYM — 0.9980 0.00 25 0.9980 0.9980 TPAITOP{ 1.1100 -2.63 2,023 1.1400 1.1000
ZYAK — 0.1955 0.00 34,300 0.1985 0.1955  OIEP 1 04440 -0.89 240 0.4480  0.4440
ZYAN — 0.1940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZ0 | 6.7500 -0.74 256 6.9000  6.6000
OAG 4 23.3000 -0.43 144 23.4000 23.3000 OPAK | 24950 -1.77 49,625 2.5750  2.4950
OAN J 14.6000 -0.54 12,762 147800  14.4400 XAIAE | 0.4480 -11.29 21 0.5400  0.3640
OAYMN - 1.7650 1.15 7,653 1.7650 1.7200
OnAn 4 12.1900 -3.18 358,282  12.6500  12.1900
OTE J 15.1500 -0.98 499,260 15.6300  15.1500
OTOEA T 10.1800 0.99 29,597 10.2600 9.9800
MNAIP J 0.7500 -2.09 2,665 0.7880 0.7300
nAn 4 2.4800 -0.80 9,300 2.5000 2.4000
MEIP T 1.0820 1.03 1,382,000 1.1000 1.0695
MNETPO 4.9900 0.00 4,521 5.0200 4.9500

NAAG J  3.6050 -2.04 8,986 3.7200 3.6050
MAAIZ J  2.8600 -3.38 5,007 2.9400 2.8600
NAAKP | 14.4000 -4.64 106 16.4000  14.2000
MPEMIA T 1.1150 0.45 23,685 1.1250 1.1100

MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 127 7.8500 7.8500
NMPO®  — 2.7500 0.00 2,600 2.7550 2.7300

REALCON: — 1.9400 0.00 1,739 1.9600 1.9400 MEP® | 3.3900 -2.31 9,750 3.4700  3.3700
BINTA - 3.4600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ | 0.0643 -2.87 4,954,871 0.0658  0.0632
EX — 2.6000 0.00 1,300 2.6000 2.6000 @®OYNTA — 0.5000 0.00 1,650 0.5000  0.4980
KAIPOME: {  0.1226 -0.65 96,618 0.1230 0.1190
MAzONn - 1.8800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NTOMAEP — 0.4560 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ONTPON — 1.8400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.2220 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI — 0.4500 0.00 7,186 0.4700  0.4500
AKPIT — 0.5150 0.00 60 0.4340 0.4260 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK 4 0.0905 -1.09 47,475 0.0920 0.0905 MNTK - 0.5200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA l 04380 -5.19 6,320 0.4620  0.4300
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK - 0.0210 0.00 61 0.0245  0.0210
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP J 01700 -5.56 3,965 0.1700  0.1700
BAPNH T 0.2200 18.92 1,293 0.2200 0.2200 YAAKO - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT J 0.2880 -9.43 4,150 0.2880 02620 ©PITO T 0.1000 3.63 178,400 0.1000  0.0985
BIZ — 0.7000 0.00 1,115 0.7000 0.7000
AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK 4 0.1350 -6.90 26,152 0.1350 0.1220
INAOT | 0.5950 -0.83 37,370 0.6000 0.5950

CMPBO1 T  95.94 031 25 96.7500  95.0000 [EKTEPN. T  88.00 L7/ 1 88.0000 88.0000 MOHO:- 89.00 0.00 21 89.5000 89.0000
cpLPB1 T 92.03 0.14 102 93.3000 92.0000 AEATEXO T 100.00  1.42 8 99.9980 99.9980 NOBAA T  87.54 0.68 19 87.9500 87.5350
cpLPB2 | 97.81 -0.36 51 98.1500  97.8000 EAXAO1 T 88.73 2.16 35 88.7300 86.9000 OMAMC{  92.80 -0.09 37 93.8873 92.6435
SBB1 - 9180 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOPAAOIT 100.17  0.17 92 100.5000 100.1000 MPEMIAT  87.88 1.39 25 88.0000 87.3834
APAITO1 | 9578 =il75 120 96.9000  95.6500 AAMAAOL 9440  -0.55 31 95.0000 94.4000 MPONTI{ 85.38 -0.53 5 85.6500 85.2000
ATTIKAOL T 97.19 0.44 260 98.0000  96.5100 AAMAAOY{ 101.15 -0.34 8 101.3000 101.0000 POENO — 98.99 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAI®O1 |  97.59 -2.18 19 99.0100 97.0000 MAzO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPI — 92.88 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA L  99.39 -0.51 158 99.9800  99.0000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  90.28 -0.13 18 90.4000  90.0000 MAZO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK - 1984 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




